

MACC 1073 of 2019

Order No. 19
07.10.2023

Both parties are present by filing hazira.
None moves the petition.
To **20.01.2024** for hearing petition dated 26.07.2023

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Alipre,
WB-00757.