

MACC 1073 of 2019

Present: Smt. Kumkum Chattopadhyay, A.D.J., 3rd Court, Alipore

Order No. 22 dated 04.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing on the petition dated 26.07.2023.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

The petition dated 02.08.2022 is rejected being not press.

Copy of WS served.

None moved.

Case is adjourned.

To 06.11.2024 for hearing on the petition dated 26.07.2023.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00742)