

MACC-1073 of 2019

order no. 25
09.04.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Both parties file hajiras. Perused the pleading of the parties.

Issue is framed in a separate sheet and kept with the case record.

To 08.07.2025 for PH.

A.D.J (3rd) Court.
(WB00742)