

MACC 1073 OF 2019

Order No.26

Date:08.07.2025.

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld advocate for claimant files a petition prays for time.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 30.08.2025 for p.h.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court Alipore.

(WB00742)